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annsalaaunswgannInLssulngLseau 31N

THAIRAYON LABOUR UNION SAVINGS CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

AUt 359 Useduieu Rewnau 2561

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

FUIUENITN Membership

NuSauu Share capital

Rusurneaunsng gananun Savings deposit From last month

@ thnszvdnaieu Deposit in this month

+* nauszwitnAeu Withdrawal in this month

AuvERAUABY Balance

Rususnaaunsndnay sanenun Special deposit From last month
% dansgndnadeu Deposit in this month

+®* nauszwitweu Withdrawal in this month

AuvERAUAaY Balance

L?m%’ummﬁanumsﬁnmum gangn1 Education Fund deposit From last month
% dansgndnadeu Deposit in this month

+* nauszwitwdeu Withdrawal in this month

AuvERAUAaY Balance

yNud1999 Compulsory reserve

q

nuﬁzﬁumu%’aﬁ'\iﬁu Reserve according to by-laws, regulation and other
= 424 '3 s L4 [ o

aonu yuquﬁwnimaauwiwamenlizmﬂ‘lwEJ NA

Share capital in the Federation of Saving and credit Cooperatives of
Thailand Limited (FSCT)

RurNsUIANS (7 5U1A15 598 11 Ugyd) Deposits at Banks
Rurnawnsaidu Deposits in other Co-operatives

Qulvifunaun®n sanenun Loans to members form last month

) ¥ v ' a . .

¢ Tifjsewdnafiau Loans to members in this month

@, v o ' . .

% SuT1szAUIENIINABY Loans repayment form members in this month
AMAD a1 Tuduiau Total Loans to members

a Yy 1 gl .
NlﬂwqunﬁwninﬁNJLoanstocﬂhercoopemtwes

aaniiesuannilulii] Interest received from Loans

sldfiau s - NINYIAN 2561 Revenues from January - July 2018
519318LA0U UNTIAN - NSNYIAU 2561 Expenses from January - July 2018

3gldge (#) nierldiine Total income (Approximated)

1,207
356,546,540.00
13,210,885.93
4,703,265.53
4,071,155.76

13,842,995.70
120,906,316.10

3,732,765.41
3,712,099.37

120,926,982.14

7,955,900.00
476,642.40
682,742.40

7,749,800.00
31,773,469.18

786,915.29
50,060,000.00

25,479,205.69
126,055,060.59
311,423,237.20
50,911,500.00
47,980,163.13

314,354,574.07

27,000,000.00
10,107,040.00

14,493,566.96

4,167,847.38

10,325,719.58

AY

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

um

Pr
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht

Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht



<

dnsaunsaleaunswg Un 33 16 aUuu 359 Uszafeou davnau 2561

Urzamdniumannraisershananas sulusfurasms N7781134 ¥auiAsamon 11,200 uan
sassduiumannToidming enussamduiuim drugunlazamslssSanans vda. Tun 7.5,z
dnnsofunisurandlne (13 n.a. 61) (Byadatdud) alila a.a19mas (16 n.a. 61)

Usznasanise uasiaanadngaanisssis wed3lud ngwnes wian ddail. Windnennsussens
AL NITHNMTENTHAWNT LA IAA1NAS Fas “ganaae” 19 da.dnmuusssnlngansaalas
7 dnnsoaimanunslils d1da (16 n.a. 61) §1in finaswien (22 n.a. 61)

dnnaoi lwmdrmudinduiamuiedmomat duneudi dnnsoid Wwdmuainendaimieiga gdian
danBnuanniinnsa (dawtinge) (30 n.a. 61) wazfinmmisdngeagos gdien (31 n.a. 61)



